
COUNTY OF GRANT 

RESOLUTION NO. R-25-18 

2025 COUNTY MAINTAINED ROADS MILEAGE CERTIFICATION 

R-25-18 

WHEREAS, each year the Board of County Commissioners shall certify and submit an 
Annual Certified County Maintained Mileage Report to the Secretary of the New Mexico 
Department of Transportation, pursuant to NMSA 67-3-28.3; and 

WHEREAS, the official mileage of the public roads maintained by Grant County will be 
reported to the New Mexico State Treasurer's Office for distribution of funding; and 

WHEREAS, in 2024 maintenance mileage remains unchanged 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, the Board of County Commissioners 
hereby certifies a total mileage of County-maintained roads for 2025 is 685.663 and the road 
listing is incorporated herein as Exhibit A. 

DONE THIS 13TB DAY OF MARCH 2025, IN SILVER CITY, GRANT COUNTY, 
NEW MEXICO. 

[Signature page Follows) 



Board of County Commissioners 
Grant County, New Mexico 

Chris Ponce, District 1, Chairman 
Voted: Yes ✓ No Abstained -- -- --

Eloy Medina, District 2, Vice-Chair 
Voted: Yes✓ No __ Abstained 

Na 
Voted: __ Abstained __ 

.,.s 
E die M. Flo✓., District 4 
Voted: Yes __ No __ Abstained 

Thomas L. Shelley, District S 
Voted: Yes __ No __ Abstained 

R-25-18 
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METADATA: Grant County Planning Department GIS 

DATE: March 5, 2025 
PRODUCED BY: Peter Hurtey, Grant County GIS Speclaist 

This map la for viewing purposes only and la • 
not to be considered as any legal authority. 
Grant County distributes this map assuming 
no Uebllity for any errors, omlssk>ns, or 
inaccuracies in the lnformaoon provlded 6 .. • 

regardktss of the cause In reliance upon . ... 
any maps. 
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GRANT COUNrY 
1-1 New Mexico 

2025 County Maintained Roads 
Grant County Road Department 
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Total County Maintained 
Road Mileage: 685.663 

We the Board of County Commisioncrs do hereby 
certify that, to the best of our knowledge & belief, and 
with the afforded accuracy, this map shows all roads 

maintained by Grant County as of January I, 2025. 
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Ouis M. Ponce, Ch,irman 

Elo)· Mcdin:a. Vite Ch:Ur 

Eddie Flore.S, Member 

Thom:a.s L Shelley, Member 

Nanq S1rphe:ns, Member 

Connie Holguin, Grfflt Coumy Ocrk 
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•• I New Mexico oePARTMeNroF 

TRANSPORTATION 

January 2, 2025 

Mr. Chris Ponce 

M ODIL ',,. ran CVCRYONC 

Grant County Commission Chairperson 
PO Box 898 
Silver City, NM 88062-0898 

Re: April pt Submission of the 2025 Annual Certified County Maintained Mileage 
Report 

Dear Mr. Ponce: 

This is notification that the 2025 Annual Certified County Maintained Mileage 
Report is due on April 1st, 2025. Pursuant to New Mexico Statutes 67-3-28.3, 
the Board of County Commissioners of each county shall certify and submit an 
Annual Certified County Maintained Mileage Report to the Secretary of the New 
Mexico Department of Transportation (NM DOT), on or before April 1st of each 
year. 

By July 1st of each year, representatives for the Cabinet Secretary of the NM DOT 
shall verify the submittal of each county and revise, if necessary, the total mileage 
of public roads maintained by each county. The mileage acknowledged by these 
representatives, shall be the official mileage of the public roads maintained by 
each county and will be reported to the New Mexico State Treasurer's Office. 
After August 1st, distribution of funding to each county for road maintenance 
purposes shall be made in accordance with the aforementioned NMSA section. 

Pursuant to New Mexico Statutes 67-3-28.3, any county not complying with the 
required certified submittal by April 1st of each year, will have their mileage 
estimated and then reduced by one-third each month for that fiscal year, by the 
Secretary of the NMDOT. The amount of mileage deducted from the counties not 
in compliance, shall be equally distributed between all counties in compliance, by 
the Secretary of the NMDOT. 

Please submit a package to include an Administrative Resolution and either a 
hard copy or a digital spreadsheet or document that was used to generate a Route 
Listing and County Map(s). The digital data can be provided on a or CD or thumb 
drive and should be in a standard application format such as pdf., MS Excel, or 
MS Word. Please submit your map(s) in hard copy or high-definition pdf. 
format only. Please do not submit GIS shapefiles. 

General Offi c e P. 0. 8 o x I I ◄ 9 S a n t a F c, N M 8 7 S O ◄ 

Michelle Lujan 
Grisham 
Governor 

Ricky Sernn 
Cubinct Sccrc1:1ry 

Comm issioncrs 

Vacant 
Commissioner 
District I 

Gory Tonjes 
Commis ioncr 
District 2 

Hilma E. Chynoweth 
Commissioner. Vice Chaim1m 
District 3 

Wolter G. Adnms 
Commi _ ioncr. Chaim1an 
District -I 

Thomas C. Taylor 
Commi sioncr 
District 5 

Charles Lundstrom 
Commi sioncr. Sccrctary 
District 6 



:lease ~dhere to the following guidelines for submitting the following required 
information. 

1. An ~d":'inistrative ~~solution signed and dated by the county 
comm1ss1oners, specifying the total maintained mileage for the current 
year. 

2 . A Ro~te Listing identifying each county-maintained route and including the 
follow1~g: 1.) County road name and/or county road number (in alpha, 
numenc, or alphanumeric order); 2.) Route description with the beginning 
and ending termini of each maintained route; 3.) Total length of the 
maintained mileage for each road in tenths, hundredths, or thousandths of 
a mile, (not in feet); 4.) Roadway width (in feet); 5.) Surface type (i.e., 
paved, graveled, dirt); 6.J Subtotals of the maintained mileage for each 
section or district; 7.) Grand total for the entire submittal. 

3. A Legible County Map with correctly plotted routes and identification for 
each route, by name and/or number (highlighted if possible), corresponding 
to the above-mentioned Route Listing. Please submit your map(s) in 
hard copy or high-definition pdf. format only. Please do not submit 
GIS shapefiles. 

For legal purposes, please ensure that the Administrative Resolution. the Route 
Listing, and the Map are labeled with the corresponding year of the submittal. 

Your prompt response on the certification and submittal of your county-maintained 
mileage report is imperative for funding of your county road maintenance 
programs. Please mail or deliver these documents by April 1st, 2025, to: 

Randy Pino 
New Mexico Department of Transportation 
Capital Programs/Investment Division, SB-2 
P.O. Box 1149 
Santa Fe, NM 87504-1149 

E-Mail: Randy.Pino@dot.nm.gov 

If you have any questions or concerns, or if I can provide any additional information, 
please do not hesitate to contact me. You can contact me at the above mailing and 
e-mail addresses. 

Sincerely: 

Randy Pino, Engineer Manager Supervisor II. 

-



GRANT COUNTY MAINTAINED ROUTE LISTING ROADWAYNJ'ES. 

Annual cenlfied County Maintained Mileage Report 1•-, . .,_ YEAR:2025 ,.,.. 
• • Olher !lurface T---· llOIITE 2024CIIR - .... 2021 110-Y TYPE OF COIIIIENTIIMOTES! ......... -- ......... TOTAL ~ ..,_y NUIIBEk FROM: BEGINNING TERIIN TO: ENDING TEltllN .......,.. DEUTIOHS - (WlfNI) 

i: 1-1 From Its lnt"'"1Ction With R. Road East .,,._,..~,,_, U138 1.4131 24 1 1-2 From not - JOO' .._, 
lnterHttion of Rd 11.8062 11.IOl2 24 1&3 ...,..Om,. 1-3 FromitsWWMCtion'Mlt'IR Road Ent lrlteructlon Wl1tl Tl!lb« Ortve 1.1000 1,1QOO 22 1 SonitaAvet'JUe ... Fron, its lntersedlon 'Min LMu South --· Rd 0.0095 ...... 20 1 VIC4!nle Place 1-5 From itt ~Wlfftlancenot1t, & South -- 0, s 0.1906 t.1tol 20 1 Tabor Avenue 1 .. fromitllrUrSeclionMth c ........ lnf«sedjonwiif'I Tl'llllln HNrt 0.8758 t.17H 18 1&3 

11
- ... c-::;:- 1 .. Fron, its lnlersecbon With Sl- TolU'nartU!d .__ 18 1-7 From Its lrtersection'#itl'IVIC8r'tle Place East W1l«'sectionwiltlT8bOl'Orwe 0."615 OM11 ,, 1 

Broken~ 
1-8 From ill interMdionwtthVieenle Aace East lntersecbon W11t1 Tabor Dnve 0.4462 ..... , 20 1 1-9 Fn,,n itl lnt«Metion With Bonita Ave Ent ~'MU'IFI-. 2.1507 J.1I07 20 1&3 ...... 1-10 From 1t1 lntWMetim ~ 9onta Avt Eat W«.ctionMthTabOl'"OrM 0.7280 0.7ZIO 21 3 ..... M1 From itl lrUrledlon 'Mtt1 Bonitl Ave Ent ~'"'1Tat,cr0rive- 0.655,4 0.1114 19 1 ........... 1-12 From itl lnterledlon With To ta,, lll'tlU'lCI 0.3177 o.3177 21 3 Tomahht( Road 1-13 From 1t1 lnteneellon With Tat,or Allt Ent First C 0.2907 o.2t07 12 3 ..,....,. 

M4 
Fromltllrhrsedk:,nwi1t11· RoadEat Resid$nt I 735 T!Jffl-«'O\ni 0.4435 ...... 22 1 ~~Dnv. 1-15 F.-umitlr,f.-..ction'Mtfl North Re$idenl I 680 0.0849 ··- ,. 1 13,"J'VtewOnve 1-18 From its lr'lterMcticn lll'ilh • Ra.cf Ed ttferHdlOnWiftl Grand Mesa 0.<006 ·- 24 1 G<an<IM.,. 1-17 From its interlettion w,tt, VIIM' Or N&S Retrdem I 3755 Ttll't«OU'ld 0.0917 0.0017 24 1 M!Mltain View Orwe 1-18 From Ill lnteraection With R Road Eut CU Oft Sac El ,44 ml 0,8487 0.1417 ,. 1 MobleDfflfe 1-19 From lb lnler-=tkln with R Road East C .. Oft $ec El .50 ml 0.4174 0.4174 ,. 1 By PftsRoed 1-20 From its inl""9Cbon With 90 South -- 180W 1.8603 1.MU 22 1 Lomita0rtve 1-21 From Its intersection with MIi Pass Rd South Rnidenl:117entrwa 0.2316 Cl.2311 .. 3 

lw,_. ":'...,.• 1-22 From Its inlMMdion Mn By Pan Rd North -- 180W 0,6968 ...... 22 1 1-23 From its lnterseet;on With 90 S East Rnidtffll1106enfra1cs 1.0918 ...... 16 2 Dn,e 1-24 From its 1nternc11on with Hwy 90 SOIAh End ol Pavement 0.7883 ..,.., 36 1 "°""• 1-25 From Its lrurHclion with C ""'•"°"" End ol . 11 miles 0.0883 .. ..., 36 1 Maiachtte AWlnUI- 1-26 From its interHCtionwlthC Dn,os.utt, rename court 0.5219 Cl.1211 26 1 C ...... 1-27 From Its iUfsection with C ""'· - C ··- 0.1489 0.1411 26 1 Torberrite Drive 1-28 
From ttsl'INN'HC:tiortwrthll ""'- We>< lrfflnectlon .,;11'1 Bald Mt Rd 0.1174 1.1174 "' 1 C A.V9~0W1 1-29 From its~ Witt! C Or: NW & S Tenottte Crt(aosMS 4 Sts1 .,... UIH "' 1 c"'" 1-30 Fmm Its 111.ef"MC:tion with C Dr: NW& SE T""'""""' • .,..1 ...... 7 26 1 -•Co..-< 1-31 Fn:,m Its N9tHCtion with Muc:t'llle AV!., Hst Tum A.round 0.0062 ·-· 26 1 8omn.St,-,&Courf 1-32 Fmm Its lnterHC:tion with Mallctwte Aye E&W C west EORu1est1 0.3929 0.:Stlt "' 1 Chatcoctte Court & Street 1-33 From Its lrUtHCtlon with Malechlte Ave E&W CU de Sac El .50 ml 0.4839 ·-· "' 1 C COOO& Street 1-34 From Its inl:9l'Hdiol') with M8'9chle Ave E&W C 0.4451 ...... 26 1 enorffe Court 1-35 Frnm Its lntetsedion with Malec:hlte Ave north T""',.,...,. 0.0574 UITI 26 1 M~Avenue 1-36 From 1t1 Intersection With Sl"'""' Covellle Dnve 0.0586 ...... .. 1 COYlllte()rjyi 1-37 Frm, Its intersecbon with Me1b:onite E&W Tum Around 0.1632 t.101 "' 1 Bald Mountain Road 1-30 From Its interseetiOn wiftl EOP ol TOf'ben'ite Dr Ruidenl I 90 - 1.6792 1.1711 ,. 3 

1
Pakwooci Av"""9 Ent 1-39 Fn,m Its int8l'NetiOn With ,sow...- cu De Sac n ,48 mi 0.6874 o.1171 30 1 San Road 1-«l From tts interset:tion With r-tv lmits u Alabana ~-ee..~Rd 3.3788 ,.,,.. 24 1&3 Dnve 1-41 From its intllrHClion With C SanR.., wnt RUldenll1106 tEORJ 0.1228 0.1121 20 1 Onvo 1-42 From Its irH1Wct1on With C San Rd '#91:l Oldwat« ... 0.3583 ....., 10 3 
"""""' Onvo 1-43 

From ltl intersection With ~ Sen Rd west C S_,Rd -· 0.5600 ··- 16 3 JedeQnvo .... Frm, tts lnterMCbon With C Sen R~ Ult RMidentl 113 & 115 IOIJttl 0.1206 0.,200 10 3 .... 1-45 FtomttsWerNdlonwtltlC SWIR~-.., ReMdenl I 63 9f1lrance 0.6221 ... ... 18 3 SNN Drive 1 .... Fromtts~llilt)Mr;twR11. '"9st Rnidert(l12entra,ee 0.1881 0.1111 10 3 Cofwnan011¥e 1-47 FromltslrterNCtlonVflltlC Sw,8gl'!Of1h Cdama,DrtYe 0.6740 0.1740 16 1&3 -Roed 1-48 From 1tS ~ With Colema, Driv1i ee1t RHldenl I 59 0.0459 ·-· 16 3 ... ,,.,.. 
1-49 From 1ts lr1flrHdiQn With co1em., Onv. nortt, Resiclentl10entraice 0.1154 0.1114 1• • ........ ...., 1-50 From Its intflr'Hdic)n With C S...Ra,well Cuvert ~ Guest Ranch 0.5887 . ....., 12 3 J3ear Mol.ritain Roai, 1-51 From its ~With C S...Rdwnt Residenl:11550 "" 1?,3000 1L- 18 3 A, RanchROad 1-62 Fn,m its~~ Be• Mt Road north Rellident 11218 {EORJ 1.5052 uosz 12 3 

ILlttle Wafnuc Roed 1-53 Fromltslnl~WilhCilyl.inlts F Sl.tdY!sianGllle 7.0300 7.e>OO 24 1&3 lVafer Drive 
' 1 From Its Int With Liffle Walnut _r;d west FirstC 0.9952 O.ttll 10 3 



G.41H " 3 
Old Lrttle Wamut Rold 1-55 From rts lnlersecbon Wllh LIIV8 Wsmot Ru. -st Rl!lidern # 42 entrance 0.4166 

0.1121 19 1 
B~Place 1-56 From rts intersedlon With C•n D,,ve north CU de Sac ...Ji .14 mi 0.1521 

1.4181 27 1 
~ewRoad 1-57 From rts lnl81'ffdJOn wrtn C•n D,,ve Mfth Cottonwood 1.4589 

O.OH7 22 1 
Zia CIJ"d& 1-58 From rts rn1ersection With Granc:M- west cu oa Sac _u .09 mi 0.0967 

0.7711 25 1 
~edRoad 1-59 From rts mterseetron With Can Onve north Cottonwood 0.7769 ...... 21 1 

11Ct,aC1rde 1-60 From lls intersection With Am:iwhHd Rd nont1 CU de Sac .05m, 0.0545 
0,1022 21 1 

l<.khina Citde 1-61 Fram rts lfllersectlon wrtn Ml"OWhead Rd west cu de Ste .10mi 0.1022 
0,1374 ,. 1 

cocnuclrde 1-62 From rts lfllersedl()n Wltti Arrowhead Rd "5l cuoa sac .13mi 0.1374 
G.1tol ,. 1 

G1a&on Truasctale 1-63 From 111 Rersedlon wrtl'l Grandview eut CU de Sac .19mi 0.1908 
0.21lZ ,. 1 

Ecxtte Ward WBY 1 ... From 111 inters&ctlon Witt"! GrancMaw wes1 CU de Sac .26m1 0.2632 

•-- 2, 1 
B r~, 1-65 Ff"Qm its lnlersection wrth EtkbtWi.-d Wn north CU de Sac .08m1 0.0843 

0.17ll ,. 1 
Timmer Wn East 1-60 From its nert&ctlon W!U'I Graidvlaw west CUo&Sac .10mi 0.1735 ,. 1 •--
Timmer Wn Wast 1-67 From its lfllllfSeC!ion With GranctvlN' west cu oe Sac .06mi 0.0600 ...... " 1 ·-- 1-60 Fn,m rts lnlerffctlon With Grarictv,ew wes1 CtJcleSac .32mi 0.3438 ....... 24 1 
Cotti;,t'rwood Road 1-69 From rts lf'ltefsecilon with Can Drive nortn Rasrdant # 5200 1.6457 

0.1450 30 1 
RosewoodClf"Cle 1-70 From 11s 1ntersectton wllh C R """"' CtJ De Sac..u: .18mi 0.1450 

U714 ,. 1 "'" Hts Road 1-71 From Ill inlersedlon wrttr l.itlM Wanut. R...,_ east Cottonw""4 0.5754 
21 1 0.0421 

Mountatn View L~ 1-72 
From Its lnlersectionwlltliiH-- CtJOeSac ..... 00422 ,. 1 0.0,UI 

Ro«! RLnner Lane 1-73 Fn,m rts ll"lt~ with Whrs HIiis north CU De Sac ..... 0.0429 
O.OIZ1 " 1 

.Iron WOod Lll'le 1-74 From its intarsecllon wrth 'w\lh! H1ls west cu De Sac .09mi 0.0921 
0.1111 " 1 

H Lon, 1-75 From Ill tnterseellon With HIiis west CtJ De Sae .11mi 0.1118 
0.111l " 1 

Pll'ion Road 1-76 From its lnterseebon With Wh! Hills west CtJ De Sac .11 m1 0.1163 
0.)911 ,. 1 

DeetTra• 1-78 From Ill lnlersectJon W!\h Cottonwood Is_ east EOR at Ci.A de Sac 0.""6 
0,1107 24 1 ""'• '""' 1-79 From Its Intersection W!lh Cottonv,,ood Rd HSI CtJ De Sac 0.1107 
OMN ,. 1 

B"'BafldRoad 1-6() From ils Intersection wrlh Cotton-.wo<:t Rd west EOR 1vale ~ re11d$nl 0.4498 
I.ZIii ,. 3 

H1!11 Lonesome 1-81 From rts lnlersecbon With llltle W -· ReSldenl # 5103 0.2598 
0.lMl ,. 3 

V--, Road 1-82 From its inleraeci!on With lJttle W .... c ... 0.3963 
O,l1ll ,. 3 

Cleveland Mlfl9 Road 1 ... Ftoff\ IIS Intersection With Little W - F"1 C 0.3135 
O.ll71 ,. 3 

0wenoR..a 1-85 Fron, Ill lr'ltersection Witt! Llttfe W - Jo Bli.-M!I Roacl 0.6375 
l.1770 ,. 1 

North SWIITI Street 1 ... From its lnlersect,on With City limits EOP_J 3.82mi 3.6770 
0.7502 22 3 

Owl Hoot Trail 1-87 Frorrti1SintersectJOnw,tt,NM15 west Tisn,\rou,d__1EOR1 0.7502 
O.Z2ll ,. 3 ~ 

Dnve 1-88 From its inleruction Wrth OM Hoot Trad notlh T isn Around R~#13 0.2238 
1.0111 22 1 

.,.. 
1-89 ftom its~ Wllh NM15 west ReSldent • 110 ennnce 1.0318 

O.Z541 22 1 
SIX Shooter Dnve 1-90 From Ill l!'!lersectron With W "'"""' Restd&m # 23 tum around 0.2541 

U077 15 3 
Radio Tower Road 1-91 Frornrtsll'llel"l8Ctlonwrtt1 NM15 _,t Radio Towers 3.5077 

0.2171 18 3 
R er Street 1-92 From ils interMction with NM15 ..-est Residf!nt # 28 uate 0.2579 

:,.0300 ,. 1&3 
Bear Cteek 

1-93 From lls ll'lllll'ffction W!lh NM15 north ..1at C old mine 2.0300 
a.1,... 18 3 

Placer Strfft 1-94 From Ill intmec:tion Wllh Bear~ ,.,, NM 15 0.1844 
0.2111 18 3 ·- 1-95 From its 1!'119f59CtJon wrttl Bear 80Ulh Matn S1reet1across Bur C"I 0.2512 ...... ,. 1&3 

MatnS!ffi,t 1-96 From11tinlmectionwrtt1 Be•C~ south NM 151across Bear Cf"ffk, ..... 
0.1421 18 3 

Golclen Street 1-97 From its 1111:etsectJon With Bew C~ south ReSldenl # 18 & Jct frm CIY 0.1426 
O.OHZ 18 3 

Norton Street 1-98 From Ill lfllfflec:tion With S s - R&sld8nl # 85 ,. 0.0592 
0.0711 15 3 """'"""' 1-99 From 11S interseetton With NM15 louth Res1dent • 12 entrance 0.0762 ...... 21 3 

Mountain View Road 1-100 4m1trom H 180 1840' past ~Umlltl CtJ c1e Sac Resident# '4040 0.5000 , ... ., ,. 1 
Rosedate Road 1-101 From 11s inlmection With Limits Res1oent # 382 (1st C 3.6693 

o.zaot 20 3 
Elhellane 

1-102 From its inlBfHdJon Wlth ROl6dale Rd east Reslaent t 26 0.2809 
0-7121 15 3 

S.,,.lfllJ Creell 1-103 From its lnlerseetion 'With Rosedale Rd east ROSldent#80 0.7923 
a.1111 12 3 

Rodeo Road 
1-104 From 1t111"11:enedlon Wlftl Roae<Jale Rd east Rest<tent # 45 0.6851 

O.Ul7 11 3 """"""" 1-105 From 111 mlersection wrth ROMclale Rd east Res1(1ent # 79 0.6837 

•-- 12 3 
M On,e 1-106 From ill lnl9fl8dlon w,tt, ROMdaJe Rd east Re11(1ent # 57 0.6800 

1.0121 17 3 
BIJl1,;e L 

1-107 From its Intersection wrth ROffdae Rd -st Gret'tfef Dnv• 1.0129 
G.llS4 27 3 

Grema1 Dnve 1-108 From its int~ 'Mttl BU111.e RosedateR~ 0.3334 
a.ow 18 1 

Plflan Street 1-109 From its Wllersectton With Casa Loma Rd west -·- 0.08-43 
U1Z7 15 1 

P~sasne1 1-110 From 111 lnlarsecbon with Pit'lon StrN....!,. r'°'1h -·- 0.3127 
0.7121 15 1 

Johnton RO&CI 1-111 From ill lnt~on \Wh Casa Loma Rd ..-est cu de sac 1,11 1.02 mi 0.7126 
1.1217 30 1 

Delk Drive 1-112 From its inlfllHcbon with ..iotirr.on ~C!, south 180 east 0.6267 
0.4111 " 1 

~,cemora S\ref,t 1-113 From ill lnlflmlCtlon With Delk Road west Delk Road 0.4131 
O.ffll 30 1 

C""'9 1-114 From its ~on With Delk Road, l«At1 cu de Sac u .11 ml 0.0965 ...... 2B 1 
Fir Street 

1-115 From Ill lnttrsection with Johnson Rd. east Srcamora Street .... , 
O.llS4 20 3 

ShastaS~t 1-118 Fromilsinl~ ......, Bel St """"""' 0.3334 
0.2611 ,. 3 

R&1ne, Slrfft 
M17 Fn,m its lnlerMCtlon Wllt"I 180 SOU!h 

So<.1h "' """"' 
0.2631 

,.one 30 1 
Pet.r-s.,n Dnve 1·118 Fn:,m ilS 11"11.trSeetlon With 180 '°""' Pike 1.0724 

o.ma 11 1 
Bel S!reet 

M19 From ils intersecllon With Petinon Dnve west Reaioent # 3821 0.2228 

0.14IO 1B 1 
c_...., 

1-120 From its intersection With Bell S """" First CtJvert 0.141)() 
0.1411 12 1 

HOO(I :o.troet 
1-121 From its intersection With Feterson Dfiv• west Res1d$m t 16 fence hne 0.1489 

2 



0.21ZI " ' 
Rob30n Street 1-122 From tis int~ Wllh Peter&on Onve west Resia&nt#12 0.2128 

0.1121 1B ' 
Mci<, - 1-123 From It$ lf'llersettion Wllh Petl9f90f'I Dnve west T..m Aroi.n:1 0.1928 

28 ' O.ZIM 
Lassen SlrHt 1-124 From its mlets&tbOn With F Lone """' RH!Oenl # 25 entrarlC& 0.2854 

0.1711 " 1&3 
Casa Loma Road 1-125 From tis mtersectJon With r 180 north Re!ldenl # 280999 0.8715 

28 ' 0.01H 
Cabatero Dnve 1-126 From its tnlersection With H ''°"°"" 104' towan, Rodeo Arena 0.0156 

1.0121 30 1&3 
Kritlancl Road 1-127 From its intersection With ,eo...,,, Rasioent # 229 catde 2.0821 

G.1374 " ' 
Malhefl Roa<t 1-128 From its inlersection With KrMancl Rd south EtcobedoLane 0.2374 

1.0114 22 .., F,.., Lllne 
1-129 From It$ mtersection 'rtrth Racetrack Rd west Lassen Street 1.0114 

" ' 0.2123 
Sun1etrnn1 1-130 From 1tS lriertedlon With Kl!1!lWld Rd west TumAl'OOl"ICI 0.2823 

G.4651 " ' 
Eseobedo Lane 1-131 From Its lntffledlon wrth Klndand Rd east CtJ de Sac....11. .50 mi 0.4655 

G.l:SM " ' 
'NhlSk""Cr&elc Rd 1-132 From It$ inter,ect,t,n WIit, Klndar,a Rd south 'Mlskn-Creell.AI 0.6394 

15 ' 
..,.., Adams Lane 1-133 From Ill inltnectJon Wllh Matherl Rd east Morales Road 0.2-493 
t.lOZt 12 ' 

Mora1tos Road 1-13-4 From rts intersection With 180 south Adams Lane 0.5029 
2.1172 24 ' 

-v . .., 1-135 From ett int9l'Mlctlon With ''°"""" 180east 2.5672 
12 ' 0.5000 

E•as Roaa 1-136 From rts intOl"Mdlon wrfh Arenas V Rd N ReSldent t 53.Jlaltl 0.5000 
0.1461 12 ' 

Pa1uno StrNt 1-137 From tts ntnection with Arenas Va ., w C ·- 0.1459 
0 ..... 1B ' 

Enema Street 1-138 From tts mtersection with Paisano Str9!!.. north Resident# 6 0.063-4 
0.1274 ,. 

' 
C ..... 1-139 From Its Int~ With Plllsano Street. north ,_.,.. V ·- 0.127-4 

O.OIM ,, 
' 

Paloma Strttt,1 1-140 Fromrtsritersect1onwrtnAninnva ., w ReSldent I 10 dead end 0.0864 ,...,, ,. 1 
Racehd{R~ 1-1,41 From 119 mtl!lfHC!ton With 180, south S Clara C,, Mmit before PM.A 3.6619 

2.1100 12 ' 
Crun Raad 1-142 From its lnl9l'Sl!ldlon with Racetrack Rd south Rl!ISlcll!lnt # 251 Ranch 2.5100 

usto 24 ' 
F...-..:s Roa<t 1-1-43 From Ill lnlers«:t,on wrfh Crum Roed east MesaTrai 0.5390 

UOIS 22 ' 
Mesa Tm 1-144 From its inttnedion with Frank"s Rd N & s o .... v em,, 1.2063 

UOtl 22 ' 
G_, V 

°"'' 1-1,45 Frnm 119 inteBeCt!on wrfh Mesa Tnl~. N & $ CtJ de Sac R8$ldent # 24 0.2095 
0.1124 11 ' 

Monte Street 1-146 From 119 lnlersl!ld:lon With 180, north Rl!ISli:tenl#1-4 0.132-4 , ..... 16 ' 
Burnham Street 1-147 From ,ts inlsrsection With YIXX& Valey west VFW !!i. lot entrance 0.0600 

o.1111 20 ' 
y"""' V Om,, 1-1-48 From its inleruction With 180 south CtJ, de Sae 0.5119 

0.1207 17 ' 
Yucea Pod Lane 1-149 From its lntersect,oo w,tt, YUCCII V "'" Yute11 Stalli. Lene 0.1207 

0.17H 20 ' 
Yuc:ca Stalk i... 1-150 From 119 lnlersection with Yuoct Pod N & ;.i CtJ de Sac re'Went 31 & 32 0.1799 

0.0000 20 ' 
Fort .... ,., 1-151 From its intersection wrtn 180 north FlB_ydlffllJancetllca 0.0000 

3.2111 20 ' 
Fl B~an:t N .,.. 1-152 From its lf'll8l'MC!10n Witt? USFS USFS Trarnn~ Center 3.2868 

UZOI 20 ' 
Cn,n ·- 1-153 From its lnll!lf1edlon W!tn Fli:,,-d Nn, Rd north c ... l"Uldent#185 1.9208 

1.0120 16 ' 
Lanat Road 

1-15-4 Fromits~wrtt?BeflmStreet toutn Residl!lm.# 92 1.0210 ,.,. .. ,. 1 
North Hurl,,., Road 1-155 From its mtersllcilon Wlltl H 180 east N ta South-Clll" Liml!S 2.2500 

0.1• " ' 
Ma111Snet 1-156 From Its lntersect,on With NH~ Rd IOI.Ith Por, Momson 0.1400 

0.10M 10 ' 
Hill Street 1-157 From its tnlersl!ldion W!tn Main Sir "'" ReSldl!lnt# 14 0.106,4 

0.1144 " ' 
Co!fonwood Street 1-158 From its irt«secoon 'MttT M111n S """" Resident# 20 0.16-4-4 

O.IM71 " ' 
Pori MOl"f'lsor, 

1-159 From its lnll!IBeetion W!tn Main S north Cottonwood Snet 0.0476 
0.1711 20 ' 

Hotsa$h()e Dnve 1-160 From its int~ W!tn N Hurl~ Rd east North Hu'\..-, Road 0.9761 
o.1111 " ' 

Getonimo Street 1-161 From its lntetsl!IC!Jon w,th Horsestio& Dr sou1n Nortf'I Hur1..,., Road 0.1589 
0.42H " 3 

Delancey Roact 
1-162 Fron, its~ W!tn HOf!,est,oa Dr south ReSldenl # 38 fence line 0.4266 

0.1154 12 1 ·-- 1-163 From its in18'HCtlorl wrttl Horseshoe Dr nortrT Gen,nimo Slteel 0.185-4 
0,1342 12 1 

Monte Vista 
1-16-4 From 119 inlersecilon with Horseshoe Dr nortt, North Hu'\ ""' 0.13-42 

1.1000 20 1 
Nom, H °' a11Rd 1-165 From its ll"tll!ltffdlon With NH Rd west Transt,,r Station aate 1.1000 

0.0000 " 1 
Santa Rlla Mtne Road 1-166 From its ~ 'fl'ltt, NM3S8 11-11 RR 1Jadi.s Guard Shad!. Gete Mna 0.6000 ... .,. " ' ~

Gl"CHSld H'-">i Mme Road 1-167 From rts intersection with Santa Rrta Mine Rd.S $Choo(BusTl.fflAro\.lnl:I 0.2420 
0.1IH 32 1 

~ Cin:te 1-168 From its intersection 'Mth LJttJe Walnut Rd east Past Resident# 14 0.1556 
o .... , 30 ' 

R1 Drrve 1-169 From its lntem!dlon With T """" COttonwoodRoad 0.4453 
usos ,. 1 

Bn!WWoocl Lana 1-170 From its lnltlfHdlon Witt! C R .... Palo veme 0.6303 
0.0814 24 ' 

Helen l Piao, 1-171 From Its irt8/'Mdfon ~ Cottonwood Rd north Ct.A de Sac Ml .08 mi 0.0814 
G.2744 " ' 

Sct,jj ""' 1-172 From rts mteBeetlon WIit! Cottom.o:::,d 8._a_._ east Grwt4Vfl!IWRoad 0.2744 
o.ow 20 ' 

s c"" 1-173 From III inters~on ,rnn GrancNiew Rd east ctJ de Sae ur .oe m1 0.0588 
0.%801 ,. 

' 
Palo V81\1e 1-174 From its intersection WIit! ut!I& Wlllnu1 Rd east Cottonwood RO!ld 0.2808 

O.OISI 10 ' 
Mum Strea! 

1-175 From ltl inlersedton W1tn ·""""'- North Hur1..!I Rd ("one 0.0935 
0,1251 20 ' 

NikiSRoad 
1-176 Fromits~onWl!hNOl'1t!Swan north CtJ de Sl!IC__H_.82 m, 0.8259 

0.140t 21 ' ~

·arocourt 1-177 From 11-s lnta~on With Niki's Rd. west ctJ de Sae___11_.14 m, 0.1-406 
U441 14 ' 

BlsMt Road 1-178 FtomrtslnttfHCt!onlll'lth°""'Roed north Entrance to Monas! 1.3441 
0.1.),H 20 ' 

Pike Street 1-179 From rts intersection wtlh PelMSOn Drtve -.st C~ de Sac --11..11 mf 0.1348 
0.1Tto 12 ' 

01 ·- 1-180 From ltl intef'section With Peterson DrMI ea$( .13 mies 0.1790 
OM11 22 ' 

L,..-1>1 Lane 
1-181 From its intersection With I.Jttle w ... , CtJ dl!I Sac u .27 mi 0.-4615 

0.1,00 22 1 
FhnTra~ 

1-162 From Ill inlinection IHfh L -- Fawn Cour! 0.1900 
0.1112 22 ' 

Fawn Court 1-183 From itS int9™tet:lonWl!h Fawn Tra• south Ct.AM Sae .13 ml 0.1552 
0.1121 16 ' 

Railroad Ofive 
1-184 From Its inll!lt"llecbon With 8'0f,:en Arrow eot Al.2Smi. Rd cont not m■nt 0.5121 

O.OH2 22 ' 
Wilmot Rd 

1-185 From Its intersection Wrttl N Swan W'&St Foti's Road 0.0662 
22 1 0.0917 

Fol!'s Rd 
1-186 Frum Its inteBeetlon Wl!h Witmm N & S .,.,. -·- 0. 7 

' 



O.Ot21 22 1 0.07mi 0.0921 
1 

EveresI Poinl Road 1-187 From ill inlersection wi1h N Swan west Cij de Sac 
0.37>3 22 

Ml O__l.l'mous Road 1-188 From ill intersection wi1h Btoken Arraw east Cij de Sac 0.35mi 0.3733 
0.0402 24 1 

Himalaya Way 1-189 From Its lnlersection wi1h Nor1h Swan. Wesl Cij de Sac .05ml 0.0402 
0.1217 24 1 

VesUVius Way 1-190 From its Intersection wi1h Nor1h Swan West Cal de Sac 1.48ml 0.5257 
o.oa11 24 1 

AlecoWav 1-191 From ils inlersec:tion wi1h Vesuvius. NOl1h Cij de Sac .10ml 0,0876 
0.1101 24 1 

Chimbornlza 1-192 From Ha lnlersection wi1h North Swan Easl Cij de Sac 1.13ml 0.1101 
U NI 24 2 

~Road 1-193 From Ha Intersection wi1h Rosedale Rd, Sou1h HHCl'Wl!I Post Riaoe 1.6985 
0.tlll 24 2 

H~PoslRioae 1-194 From ill lnlersec:tion wi1h CN~N Road, Soulh Cij de Sac at .90 ml 0.9358 
0.1039 24 2 

Siver SPIK 1-195 From ill intersection wi1h HHchina PoSI Riaoe CijdeSac 111 .12mI 0.1039 
0.2319 24 1 

Anl..,.,.. R.., 1-196 From Ha intersection wi1h Lmx Lln9, West Cij de Sac 111 .20 ml 0.2319 
4.1931 28 2 

Camino Do Vienlo 1-197 From its inlenection w!1h 180 - Wesl End of road II Cij Do Sac 4.5935 
o.7N1 20 2 

Van1ana De Sien-a 1-196 From ill inlersection Wl1h Camino Do Vtenlo End of road II Cij De Sac 0,7961 
0.2100 20 2 

Mestta Circle 1-199 From its intersection w!1h Camino Do Vlento End of road II Cij De Sac 0.2100 
1.1731 22 2 

Danina Bel 1-200 From ils Intersection with Cleveland Mine Rd End ot road II Cij De Sac 1.6738 
0.17IO 22 2 

0,-,, LiHan 1-201 From ill Intersection with 0.-.na Bel End of road al Cij De Sac 0.5760 
O.Z1H 22 2 

!9i9Peler 1-202 From Ha lnlersection with Oartna Bel End of road al Cij Do Sac 0.2158 
0.:1111 22 1 

Marl<el Streel 1-203 From its lnltfMdion with s-Riam o( Wev Ctty Limits 0.3696 
UN7 24 2 

GIAchL.ane 1-204 From itl intersec:tion wi1h Camino Do Vtento Intersection wi1h Wind c-on 0.6987 
o.3417 22 2 

Babbling Brook Rd 1-205 From ill lnttfMdion wi1h Fienling Tn Rd End ot Cij Do Sac 0.3497 
1MM 24 2 

FiemJno T an1< Rd 1-206 From Its lnlerseclion wi1h US-180 End otroad 1.4994 
2..2000 22 2 

WllldCa-,yonRd 1-207 From inlersection wi1h Flemina Tank G<Achlane 2.2000 
0.1911 22 2 

Quall R.., 1-208 From lnlerseclion wi1h GLAch Ln End al road 0.6915 
o.3141 20 3 

Corto 
1-209 From intersection wi1h Loma Verde lo N and S End al road 0.3141 

o.3171 22 2 
Acom Or 1-210 From lnlersec:tion wi1h Loma Verde lo N and s End of road 0.3176 

O.ZIII 20 2 
Ventana Or 1-211 From inlersedion wi1h Lome Verde to N end S End al road 0.2586 

G.1171 22 2 
Lomaven1e 1-212 From Intersection wi1h Kil1dand Rd Intersection wi1h Ventana 0,8676 

1.21,U 24 2 
Old Ranct, Rd 1-213 From lnlersec:tion wi1h McKi~ Rd south --131 1.2542 

0.2114 24 2 
Plld<Sad(feRd 1-214 From Intersection wi1h Old Ranch Rd e8S1 End ot Cij De Sac 0.2184 

O.ZI02 24 2 
WindMillRiaae 1-215 From Intersection 'Mlh Old Ranch Rd tall End ot Cij Do Sac 0.2802 

0.- 24 2 
R...,.,.,,lronR"""' 1-216 From Intersection 'Mlh Old Ranch Rd easl End ot Cij Do Sac 0.3600 

1.9411 22 1 
Nl>Ol"IRoad 1-217 From inlersec:tion of US-180 1nterHc:1ion o( RIODI Rd 1.9491 

OMN 22 2 
Braodino Iron Trail 1·218 From lnlersec:tion 'Mlh C""- san Rd W911 End ot Cij Do Sac 0.4494 

O.OIT> 22 2 
C!>aroiais Drive 1-219 From Intersection with Branding Iron north End ot Cij Do Sac 0.0573 

O.OI01 22 2 
Hetefonl Drive 1-220 From intersection ..,;tt, B,_ Iron north nd at Cij Do Sac 0.0801 

O.Ot7Z 22 2 
!\!l!IUI Drive 1-221 From intersection 'Mth Brandina Iron north End of Cij Do Sac 0.0972 

0.1100 22 1 
North Hur1ev Access Rd 1-222 From lntlfSeClion with US-180 eest North H•- Rd rone 0.1100 

·--, ~ -
Zl.1141 25 3 

~Road 2-1 From its lnlersection wi1h nwv 180 ,..., NM293 25.1148 
Z.ott1 18 3 

Little 1,rv Creek 2-2 From its Intersection with Sacaton Road. NE Calton Ccx.w,ty Line 2.0991 
U Ol3 25 3 

Moon Ranch Road 2-<l From its lnlersection with Sacaton Road. SW Hwy 180West 5.9083 
0.7321 14 3 

BkJe Rice Road 2-5 From its lnlenection with Sacalon Road, IOUlh Sacaton Rd ,,_,. back lnlo) 0.7328 
4.2AOO 21 3 

Nine-Sixteen Road 2~ From ill intersection wi1h Sacalon Road NE Windmil III Resident# 404 4.2400 
U U2 21 3 

Rofald Rev R~ Road 2-7 From its lnlll'Mction wi1h Ninl-Slx1een Rd W Last ~esldlnl #629 2.3852 
1.7700 23 3 

Horse lake Road N I From its lnlenection wi1h nwv 180 - Resident# 7618 1.7700 
OAOIO 23 3 

~ •ROad 2-9 From ill intll'Mction with nwv 180 north Relidenl # 318 0.4060 
UtM 24 3 

Duck c,-Road 2-10 From ill inlll'Mction wi1h s~ south Ctwistien Clnler Road 3.-
0.1711 15 3 

1 at Duck c,- cros"""' 2-11 From its lnlll'Mction with Dud< C'"' IOUlh """' 180Welf 0.5718 
O.llQ 21 3 

~ Joel.-,e 2-12 From ill lnlenection wi1h Dud< c.-_ SW nw.- 180West 0.2355 
0.71H 24 3 

CIW1aa., c.,.,., Road 2-13 From its Intersection with nwv 180 - Christian Cenler 0.7158 
OMN 21 3 

SNelda c__,, ROad 2-14 From ill Intersection with nwv 180 oall Resident # 48 0.4696 
UU7 20 1&3 

..,_ ROad 
2-15 From its lnlersection with HWY 180 north NM 211 1.5857 

o .... 22 1 
M ... ROad 2-15 From its inlersection with Arena Road, east NM 211 0.9896 

0.2AO 19 3 
Goble Drive 2-17 From Its inlll'Mction wi1h NM 211 IOUlh Resident# 26 0.2550 

0.37U 19 3 
Hidde ROad 2-18 From its intenection with Goble Drive IOUlh 1st aAvt before ""'fence lineJ 0.3785 

Z.1000 22 3 
Box Canvor, Road 2-19 From its lnlenection wi1h EOP of NM293 north R.-it • 745 aaon creek 2.1000 

7.7'01 19 3 
HOOker Looo 2-20 From I11 lntenection wi1h NM 153 NII NM 153 7.7901 

0.8048 19 3 
Double E Rencti Rd 2-21 From its lnleraection wi1h Hooker L~ SE Residenl # 312 & # 314 0.8048 

O.MOt 16 3 
A,.._ ROad 2-22 From Ha lnlenection wi1h Hooker Looo. IOUlh Resident I 396 0.6409 

o.otlO 18 3 
David Hooker 2-23 From Ill lntenection with Hooker LOOD, north Resident # 586 0.0980 

UNO 20 3 
Tt.w!<ay Creek Road 2-24 From its inltfHCtionwilh NM 153 EOP north Gila River 9.8900 

UHS 20 3 
s,_Road 2-25 From ils inlersection with Turl<ev Creek. north Resldenl#535 0.3953 

o.1771 16 3 
ChaconROad 2-26 From ils lnt8<Seetion wilh TUf!<ey Creek east Resident# 19 0.1776 

0.2191 18 3 
Clark Roed 

2•27 From its intersection with NM 211, tall Resident# 26 0.2591 
0.20H 18 3 

L.C. Lance 
2-28 From its lnttrHC!ion with NM 211 west Resident # 17 0.2095 

4 



~ 
~ 
'Rice Road 
~Utierrez Road 

~outh Bear Creek'Rd 
S Bear Creek Heights Rii 
!Cemetery L­
~ M_esa Road 
ILeevle Road 
rsi.1ev B_oad 
!BMHRoad 
BeiwNIII Road 
Dinwldcie Road 
[Richard Dinwiddie Road - -- -

r-Roed 
~Road 

~Road 
~ R~ 
~~ 
II~ 
riBalclKiioi'iioed 
W~ Bttdoe Access Road 
~ooiiR0ec1 
Bi Ev- Lake Road 

lewbwRoad 
Ben Otmand Road 
~ -

~Q6v• 
~Place 

[LOOl<OUI Polnl 
~ 
~ 
[lffllhi_._ 
ML Vistai.-
l~I_-

[Cerro Drive 
IT & M ROecl 
rchlvaRoac1 
~Road 
flem, ROed 

~Road Zinc H■ R_oed 

~Road n:...~ 
~~ 
~ 
~ontoy• Road 
Luia~Road 
IRllhed "Y" Juiidkiii 
'Flem, Schocii _lul TA 

~-c.,.,«!!YRoed 
San """"1io Chln:h R~ 

Slreel 
c:Loop 

;g;c-..R0ec1 
~ EICObar R__oad 
~c__,Road 
i.uia c~ Looo Road F Road io Fierro Rd 
Hanov1r C-en, 

2-29 rrom its int~ NM 211
1 
west 

J-30 From its_lntOBedionwith NM 211, south 
2-31 rrom its lntenection with Barlca-Rd

1 
south 

~F~ its lntOBedion with NM 211.~ 
ruromK11nierw:t1onwitiiNM211'.east _ 
2-3-4 From its Intersection with S<llAh Bew Creek, S 
2-35 rrom liiiniersedion witii NM 211. west 
1___-36 From Its Intersection-NM 211, -
2-37 ,F~eraedion wi111 Airport Mela,_, 
2-38 Fromilslntll'leetionwilhLeevile. ~ 

urom ill lntll'leetion with Alrpolt Mese, -
2-40 From ils intersection with Hwy 180 , -
2_.1 'From ils lntll'leetion with Bernott Rd. IO<MI 
2_.2From its inlll'leetion wilh ~ Rd, 10U111 
2-0 'From 111----iiilll'leetion with -BemiiiiRd. IOIAh 
J-44From Its intnedlon _with Hwy~ _Notth 
:oclfil: liiwersec:tion~ Bndge Road1west 
2-46 From ill lntetledlon with ~aley R_cl, -
2_.7 rrom its lntneeiion with Mceuey Rd'. sout, 
2..a From Ila lntetledion wlth_M!:Caley R_cl._ ~ 
2_.9 'From itili1ersectiori with Mceuey Rd. -
L-59From ill lntersec:tion with McC~d. sou1t1 
2-51 r'Ollllisiii-with_ Knol. nor1ll 
_2-52From itS lntll'leetion wilh Hwy 1__80LIO<Ah 
2-53 'Fromits lnlnection with Bil Ev-Rd. south 
2-56From Kl ~etledion with~ 180, ... , 
2-57 rrom tts Intersection with Stept,er,o ~ 
2-58 _ From ilsJ!!t~ with Hwy 180. west 

~rom Its lnlllMCtionwfth Cl!n!R! Dmle, -
~rom ill lntll'leetion~--~-
.Hl_jrom ~ with 1-iwyfso, _, 
2-62 From its lntll'leetion with Fut Draw IOUIII 

2-63 l"rciin liilntllMCtion ~ ..... -
2-64From tts lntwsection with Clllilh L-. not1h - - - - -----

2-65 !From tts Int~ with Dud< Creek, N east 

-}-r::::Jrrom tts lntllMCtion with-NM 152. not1h 
J:2 rrom liiiiiltHClion wiiiiFlimi Road. south 
3-3From its intersection with NM 152, not1h - ~-- ~-
3-4 
~ 
3-6 'From tts lnl«Mdion with Fien'o Roacl. west 
3-7 From ill Intersection with Fien'o Road, -
urom tts Intersection wilh-Fiiiio Road'. west 
3-9 From tts lnlerHC!ion wllh Fierro Road, -

3-10 IFromitsinlerMctioiiwilh~oad.west 
3-11 From Its lntersedlon 'MIii Fien'o Road. west 
3-12 rrom ill inllfNdlon wilh Fien'o Road1 -
1-13 From ill lnletMCllon with Fierro Road, -
3-1◄ rrom its inllfNdlon wilh Fierro Road'. NII 
3-15 From III lnletMCllon wllh Fierro Road west 

~rom its 1n1anac11on wllh FlliioRiied---:.ouiii 
3-17From tts lnlersedlon with Fierro Road, west 
3-18 'From Ila inlerseclion wilh Fierro Road, -
3-19 From its inl__, wllh lalnia. -
3-20 rorn ita7iiinec:licn wiit1 FliiroRoad. MIi 
l-21From 11a inletHdionwith H-c~~ 
3-22 From Ms inlenection willllueraRoad not1h 
3-23 From its intetHdion with Fierro Road nor1ll 
3-24 From tts 1n1--, with Hanover c,-. -
.::..]""" tts lntniiciioii with H.,.,v., c,.g nor1ll 
3-26 From Its intersection with H.,.,ver CrNk. nor1ll 
~rom lts inteiieci/on with Fleno Rciiiii, ••! 
3-28 From its Intersection with NM 152, south 

Rellclenl # 127 
EOR C et .63 milet) 

IRelidentl 1811.<n ll'OUld 
ReSICllnt I 10 

,R.-154 
c~ 
~ 
~~lo relldent 
IResklenl #31 
R.--.i1 33 

rn-1109 
Hwy 180 

1R-.i1147 
R.-itl 340 
Re_,.# 898 
Sycamore Creek C!Ollin!I 

~1360 
lloa!Oocks(bolh sides) 
1 ST P8fl<ing ...ir.stroom1 
R.-it # 9275 Hwv 180 

f cu de Sac c .30 mi 
EOR Q 1 .25 mies 

lcu de Sac I ·05 ml 
cu de Sac .21 mi 
cu de Sac .71 mi 
cu de Sac .24 mi 
1cu de Sac A .21 ml 
~ujle Sac Q .41 mi 
CudeSacQ .13mi 

----w ..... llliilii a 
[Realiiiiiitffi 
1R•lldenl # 22 
Ruldenl#8 

~-I 5493 entrance 
Rocky hil before Shingle CY 

1Residenl#87 
R.-18 
1Comerol~5 

1~-·94 
1R•lldenl 199 
Young Road 
IRHidenls I 105 & # 107 
Relidenls 1113 

~anov• Creek 
~Road llooosl 

~•Creek 
Ctvd1 Par1dng Lola 

- -
IR.-ntl22 
RNidenl#4 
,.,..,. Street rnident # 18 
Entrance to R.-# 44 
Relldent # 33 
FlerTo Cemet Road 
,Resident I 10 gate 
,ennnce,oR~ 
Hanov~ Creek (loops lnl~ 

f Hanov«ciiek 
Par1dng Loi -Inside cem.....,, 

1.2878 
1.0029 
0.1951 
0.1766 
1.0371 

_!),!__639 
0.5053 
~ 
0.5672 
0.3827 
0.1641 
2.1880 
0.3017 
0.3234 
0.4866 
0.4309 
4.8600 
6.2567 
1.2380 
02602 
4.8538 
0.7859 
4.39157 
5.0221 
4.8600 
1.6898 
0.2787 
1.2763 
0.0603 
0.2288 
0.7291 
0.2547 
0.2112 
0.5762 
0.5848 

12UN1 

0.1149 
0.2613 
0.0778 
0.1761 
8.0000 
0.0437 
0.0910 
0.0630 
0.0778 
0.1409 
0.0664 
0.0700 
0.0269 
0.1283 
0.0ffi o..m 
0.1198 
0.1823 
0.2595 
0.1888 
0.3053 
0.2780 
1.1948 
Dm4 
oTos3 
0.1714 
0.0254 
0.1502 

-- ·-

1.a1a 
1.002:t 
o.tff1 
0.17H 
1.0371 
o.tlst 
G.1013 
1.7IOO 
O.A72 
0.JIZ7 
0.1141 
uao 
G.3017 
0.Jn4 
OMM 
O..aot 
4MOO 
"i.'iii7 
1nao 
0.2802 
um 
0.7111 
4.3"7 
l.0221 
UIOO 
1 .... 
0.2717 
1.ffl3 
O.OIOS 
o.usa 
0.72:t1 
0.2147 
G.2112 
D.1712 
O.A4# 

1-

0:11• 
0.281S 
o.om 
G.1711 ·-0-0437 
G.0910 
O.OQO 
0.0771 
o.uii 
~~ 
G.0700 
o.oa, 
0.1213 
'iiiii 
OMii 
0.11N 
0.1123 
0.21N 
0.1 ... 
uiii 
0.27#0 
1.1NI 
0.1174 
0.10U 
0.1714 
0.0214 
0.1I02 

18 
~ 
17 
31: 
22 
18 
17 
~ 
22 
20 
17 
22 
18 
18 
17 
~ 
22 
!8 
17 
24 
20 
18 
19 
21 
22 
20 
27 
24 
24 
22 
24 
22 
22 
22 
22 

20 
23 
30 
30 
12 
}Q 
10 
JI 
28 
28 
12 
12 
45 
75 
18 
24 
30 
20 
45 
20 
20 
43 
24 
10 
10 
37 
20 

3 
1 
3 
1 

1&3 
l 

3 
1 
3 
1 
3 
1 
3 
T 
3 
1 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

1&3 
3 

1 
3 

1 
3 
1 
3 
]: 
3 
]: 
}: 

l_ 
3 
1 ~3-

1&3 
3 
3 
3 
1 

3 
]: 

1 
]: 
3 
3 
1 
3 
1 
3 

1 
3 
1 

5 



-

Road 3-29 From 115 Intersection with NM 152 north SR 35 8.6506 
asture R <:>ad 3-30 From Its Intersection with Geometown north Gate to residents# 226 1.4780 

8

•

6506 

30 3 
nvon Rc:>ad 3-31 From Its Intersection with Geometown, north Gate to residents# 200 1.9450 

1
•
4710 

20 3 
ht Road 3-32 From its Intersection with NM 152, south Entrance to Resident# 265 2.6000 

1

•

9450 

20 3 
Ael<lin Hill 3-33 From its lntersecbon Wllh NM 152, north SR 35 1.0758 2.

6
000 25 3 

Ancheta Road 3-34 From its intersection with NM 152, south Gate to resident# 45 0,4271 
1
•

0751 

16 1 
Galaz Street 3-35 From Its intersection with NM 152, northwest BOR of Ortiz Road 1.7698 °·

4271 

14 3 
Noondav Canvon F:;: oad 3-36 From its intersection with Galaz Street north Resident # 365 3.5093 

1

•

7698 

30 1& 3 
F Street 3-37 From its Intersection with Galaz Street east Entrance to resident# 11 o 0810 

3
•
5
o
93 

18 3 
San Ysidro Street 3-38 From its intersection with F Street. south Cemeterv Gate o: 1476 °-

0110 

16 3 
~ •)r l•r o StrE>et 3-39 From its Intersection with Galaz Street. west SR 35 (Includes Y I o.8479 ~-

1476 

16 3 
_s_on I 1,,~11,,i B tr<>E> '- 3-40 From its intersection with Galaz Street. north E Street 0.1020 0•

1479 

22 1 
r>.t"'!l'"II'"'' f,t,eo t 3-41 From its Intersection with San Lorenzo St, east Entrance to resident# 6 o.0322 •

1020 

18 3 
I 1111 ••1 3-42 From its intersection with Galaz Street east Gate to resident# 11 0.1088 °·

0322 

10 3 
ti"' ' _1,.,~ t>h• •+I 3-41 From its intersection w1lh E Street, north Resident# 23 0.2134 °-

1011 

18 3 
!·•••• • fl~ttl =~=- ,-~~ From Its lntorsecbon with E Street north San Jose Street 0.0770 °·

2134 

12 3 
ii ~l1ttl . ~ _ _ _ -= ,· ~•i H D!TI '!.• lntorsoctiOn wltll Gnilu Strnot oast Entrance to Resident# 15 0.1284 o.o

77
o 10 3 

•. ~ltttL _ -=~ _ • ••• ll•• •l." "ni• r•.,t•"!).'"''" ' -<!!'to, ll_ll!'_nt noim Resident#168A o.0318 °-
1214 

21 3 

~-ltl t ll :- • _ J 41 - l 1_1•-tt l! t i11l•1• • •.l" _".1.V.1_1/L_lll•l- _•_, __ ~_- _•t CallecitaDelOro 0.840
5 

0.0

311 

10 3 ,, .DI Ill . _ i ri ,_.,, ,,, ,,~•i••"''"lWlth l "ll'i!l"llfllO&0 wost RloVista 0.6619 0.1405 30 1 
~, :I~. . rvm tl9"~t!t~.•i•• ,.,,m ,;14_ l '.!.Jl.O<~h Gate to Resident# 16 0_1708 °-

6619 

30 1 ~ I'd!! - tum~• ~~fl •.,"""' Wllh 'iii_ 1•1. •111im Resident# 2879 0_3179 o. 
1701 

23 3 ~ I -- ~ , - 1111n jlU~l'tt'.""-"'·""'"·'11!. t 'J..!l'll lh Gate to resident # 2880 0.0558 o.
3179 

16 3 
--- • __ . . .LVll!~I ~~ffl''.ll•••Wllh11H .1~, i1111_th SR 35 0_5039 o.o

559 
21 3 

. I:' rt_,.- - - . 1\1111 7', H~ .. -111., W!l!l till ·,,_ 1!ltjltl Ocotilo Drive# 48 entrance 0.2342 o,
5
o

39 
22 3 ~ .. .a. Dfive - • • i:53" ' " ''" "" tfll.,_..,., """ Mo1fllU1 Yucca Wl!St Humminobird Lane 0 6744 °-

2342 

25 3 
-'tmlll!'~•- C>r-•v• ~ r ,om Ila tnl~~<>IIIIO north SR 35 o:3392 0,67

44 
22 3 

~,.....,,11 Ori•• 3-57 From Its 1n1 .. sec11on with Ocot~k> no<1h SR 35 0_6116 o.
339

2 27 3 
Grou1• Lane 3-58 From Its lnlersection with Ocotitlo, north Mimbtes Ouai Lane o 1231 °-

6116 
30 3 

Humminobor<I a"'°""'e 3-59 From Its lnlersection Wllh Ocolilto, west SR 35 o:7093 °·
1231 

22 3 
Mimbtes Dov LEan e 3-60 From tts intersection wi1h Grouse, easl Chaoarral Dnve 0_3300 o,1o

93 
22 3 

M1mbtes 011• , L -ne 3-61 From tts Intersection with Grouse, east Chaoarral Drive 0_3322 o,
3300 

22 3 
Moel<lnablf<I ~- 3-6 From lt1 Intersection with Humminnbird, west Residenl #44 0_3850 °-

3322 
21 3 

~ •1j Rc:>ed 3-6 From rt1 intersection wi1h SR 35, east Resident# 3056 0_0983 0.3150 
16 3 

~-~ uto From tt1 lntlHWdion Wllh SR 35, east Resident# 3112 0 1164 o.o
9
a
3 

3 
~"" 3-6 From1t11n1ersec11onwrthSR35, east Resident# 75 0:7506 0.1164 12 3 

~11y11-~\ - 3-" From ill lnlersectlon wi1h SR 35, south EOR at tum around o 6497 °-
7606 

16 3 
~1y•~ 1 3-6 From K1 lnlersecbon With SR 35 west Corrals/Windmin 0:2641 0.64

9
7 30 3 

Chestnu1 !,I '.\..fl From di lnlt<Mdion With SR 35, south Embankmenl of creek 0 1527 °-
2641 

30 3 

l 
' · 0.1527 28 3 

~ .... ;1 3, From ill ln18rlecilonWllh Chestnut SI west Mulberr; Drive O 0833 
~y I ••l,ir e 3- from ill lnlt<Mdion Wllh Cottonwood,S a # 3 Timber Drive 0:3396 0.0

833 
22 3 

Creek H11••J _ 3- From b lnlersec:tion With M•""""" Dnve. east Gate Aaoss creek neni 0_ 1270 o.
33

K 22 3 
~llt·I.... 3- romltllnlersec:tionWllh M.-. we,t M!Jberr;Dnve 02289 o.1

2
1° 18 3 

' ~ i 'U b •• 3- F-111 lnlersec:tion With M·- south Timber Drive 0"0796 °-
2219 

12 3 
~ ••• • ~ 3- n,m Ill lnlersec:tion with Mutbenv, WIIII Foresl Drive 0:0887 0.07K 15 3 
Forest D, •~ - - 3- ,-111 lnlerledlon With Trnber Dnve Ill># 4 Resident# 51 lum around o 2930 O,Oll

7 
12 3 

SanJuai'I C- -•Y'llt!i "ftfll n,mblnl..-onWllhH,w61, south CemetervParkinoArea o:1990 0,2930 18 3 
Rovat Jo r,,,, \ 9'1Altill"llrl •-•1tn1..-onWllh"""61. north Steelootenear bfnnhouse 120929 °-

1990 
14 3 

De La O I -<• _. ~ . rom ill lnlersec:tion Wllh Roval Jo!Yl Mine W Gale C ,95 miles 0_9162 
1
2.

0929 
26 1 & 3 

Tavlor -GrC'\• ,_.ft... -M1tn1..-onWllhRovalJo!YlMr>e E Resident#30 0_2675 °-
9162 

30 3 
Si ver c_..---~~ - - rom Ill lnlersec:tion With Rnval Jo!Yl Mr>e, W Turn Around-Grandview Mine 5_4231 °-

2675 
14 3 

Hot Son r-o...;;.. .,. ""f · ..J rom di lnlerseciion with Roval Jo!Yl Mone, E Resident# 270, includes y 2.BOOO 
5
•
4231 

22 3 
Tavtor-,o,.,,,_\ \I - • • 

1 
,.,; . ram ill lnlersecllOn v.ith Hot Sonnos Rd. no<1/I Cattleord before resident #31 o 6023 2.IOOO 24 3 

Oliver R. a.- , • \ i.. . f rom M1 lnlersaction With Hot Snnnos Rd, sou1h Resident# 28 0:5397 °-
6023 

12 3 
Oliver R.~ ..- ,., .,.., From Mi lnlersectlonWl!h Oliver Ranch Rd. east Resident # 26 0 0982 o.

5397 
14 3 

1/ale nll~~ - , -. . .,~ , ft~- rom111lnle<HdlonW11hHwv61, east Resident#1504 0"2412 °-
0912 

12 3 
W>wver ~- .- •• "--.: ~- · · From~11n1ersect1onw,thHwv61, west Resldent#27 0"2638 o.2

4
12 14 3 

__,woe>~ "- . ..... , 11 • .,i Fromil1!nlersectlonWllhHwv61. north Cemererv 0:3023 0.28ll 12 3 

~ 
. From111inlersectionWllhHwv61, south Galelll>1.94miles 2.0613 0.3023 12 3 

- - From Ila Intersection wi1h Galaz Streel no<1/I Ortiz Ranch Gate 0.8498 2.061l 60 3 
-_ _ from 1111n1e,section with NM 35 south John Deere Road 0_ 1274 o.

1491 
18 3 

~ . 1 From It• lnlersection with Allison, east & west Cul de Sac c 0.26 mi 0_2485 °-
1274 

20 2 
- _ . 92 From 111 lnlersecbon wi1h NM 35, south Cul de Sac fll 0.40 mi 0_3668 °-

2485 
20 2 

-=: .03 r ,om 11, inlersection wi1h NM 35, noim Cul de Sac c o.50 mi 0_4900 °-
3661 

23 2 ~~- - •= __ .,. From 11s lntersecbon wi1h NM 152 north Intersection w/Kneelino Nun 0 2296 o.
4900 

24 2 · 0.22K 24 2 

~ ' 6 

- ~--



Nun l-05 • l!lm H1 inlersadon with Moon Shadow Rd, W enclol,oad 0.6575 U571 24 2 Road l-90 om ll, lntetSedlon with NM 35 west intersection ol Pancho Rd 0.4683 0Ml3 24 2 Road l-07 ,om Ill inttlMCtlon Cisco Rd, north encl louth to encl or,.._...,. 0.918◄ 0,t1M 24 2 ennosa Street l-1111 .. - ff• Intersection with ~sia St intersection or M•-~ BO!Ulda 0.1800 0.1800 22 3 

I 
T--o.tctl 74.tttt ...... ...... 74.tttt 

T_ptlfle Mine Rd 4-1 1rrom 1t1 Intersection with t1W\I 90, sout11 First -•• CII .44 mites 0.455'1 0MM 21 1 T , , .. ..-Thon,....,,, R°""' 4-2 rom h1 Intersection with "-90, SOUCh To 14.36 miles 14,7804 14.7'04 18 3 TrroM-ThOfflDAaa......._. 4•2 From lt1 lntn with "-90 sou111 at Hiaaiao Line .8 Ml from H._,,, CIY Line 0,8000 o.-S.,.Road 4.3 From Its Intersection with Tyrone-Thom~, S Resident# 5'17 0.2686 0.aN 11 3 OldT .. ~1-- 4-◄ From Hs Intersection with T-Thom~. N 1st USFS 2.1214 2.1214 14 3 BI.ITo Mtn H--- 4-5 From Its Intersection with Tvrone-Thomoson S Resident#665 0.5587 O.Hl7 11 3 Forest R~ - - 4-11 From lt1 lntersedion with T..,.,,_ Thom~,. N Redrock Road 2.8◄4◄ 2.1444 16 3 F""1kMCC __ ,._ 
4-7 From Its Intersection with HW'I 90 SOI.th Resident# 2667 0.8066 o.- 14 3 F • ..., Trail 4-8 From ils Intersection with -90 north Creek 0,4934 0.4134 16 3 Horrt M 4-9 From Its Intersection with -90- R-#232611111e 0.9085 0.NII 12 3 ChilOlm Trail 4-10 From ils Intersection with -90 north 2nd EJearical Post_, Y 0.1940 0.1NO 19 3 OutlawTrail 4-11 From ils Intersection with -90 south c~~ 0.2033 Cl.20» 11 3 Gold GIAch R- 4-12 From Its Intersection with wv 90, north T, , .. ~ Thompson Road 6.1594 1.16M 10 3 Jld<s Peak R- 4-13 From its Intersection with Gold Guell notth Winclmil 0.9930 0.ttJO 18 3 

Walkino X R~ 4-14 From its Intersection with~ 90. south Resident# 50 0.5059 U0H 14 3 C-8ar Rn:t, 4-15 From Hs Intersection with nwy 90 SOl.(h Resident # 314 2.9955 2.- 15 3 Mile.,_ R 4-16 From Its intersection with.,._ 90 west Resident# 747 7,3528 7.3'21 13 3 UT Olive 4-17 From its intersection with~ 180, south A-Street 0.3507 0.3'07 24 3 Colc<adu SlrNI 4-18 From its Intersection with UT east Pumc.ILaes■ 0.18◄7 0.1147 24 3 A,..,e Slreet 4-19 From Its Intersection with UT, east Ponv.-1rlll"ess 0.1789 0.171t 24 3 ~ ~-• 4-20 From Its Intersection with UT east Colc<- Street 0.1457 0.1417 24 3 SadcleRockC....,,, 4-21 From ils Intersection with t1W\I 180 west 1StC8118QUa'C1 1.4000 1.- 18 3 Manous Vaev Roell 4-22 From ils Intersection with~ 180 S0Ulh Ph■IM o~ Mine Road 12.0567 12.0M7 30 1 &3 Hav1tac1t ~on Road 4-23 From its lnlersedion With M~~ v-. south Resident# 80 0,2039 0.20lt 14 3 Redrock Road 4-24 From ils intersection with Manous v- notth SR464 23.1075 23.1071 30 1 &3 F Bar Ranch Road 4-25 From ils lntersedion with Redrock Road. north Resident# 1418 0.9418 0.M11 10 3 Bird Nest Road 4-26 From 11a Intersection with Radrock Road north Comols 1.10mites 1.1000 1.1- 10 3 Road c-on Road 4-27 From Its Intersection with Redrock Road, north Comols 1.20 miles 1,1743 1.1743 10 3 ~ H..,.,Road 4-28 From Its intersection with SR 464 west Comols 1.TT mites 1,7193 1.71t3 10 3 Anderson Road 4-29 From its intersection with SR 464, west Last C■ - 3,0386 3.- 18 3 Conner Road 4-30 From its intersection with SR 464's EOP ....., .,.., Ro--.i # 2416 3.4451 3.4411 24 3 H•-Road 4-31 From ils Intersection with Comer Road east Resident # 225'1 0.2638 U Ha 11 3 Patton Road 4-32 From 11a Intersection with Comer Road north Gato .,, 4.14 mites 3.7074 3.7074 17 3 Game -~ent Road 4-33 From ils intersection wilh PIilon Road north Gate beforo Resident II 514 4,7887 4.7117 16 3 Robert Martin Road 4-34 From its Intersection with Game. ~ Road N Resident 11 85 0.1509 0.110t 11 3 Brown Ranch Road 4-35 From ils Intersection with PIilon Road north RHidenl # 1161 11.<4155 11.41H 14 3 Martin ~ " Road 4-36 From Ha Intersection with Brown Ranch Rd E Resident # 528 1.0110 1.0110 14 3 

• , .... -Dlllllct4 ttz.aM ... ...... ttz.aM 
H-Y Ranch Road 5-3 From ils Intersection with NM 78, aotJ1h Relident # 487 4.8116 4.1111 23 3 H8"kins Ranch Road 5-5 From ils Intersection with H-Y Rn:t, Rd. west Resldent/1432 0.5859 0.Alt 20 3 John He~ Ranch Road 5-8 From ils Intersection with NM 78, north Resident# 957 0,7039 o.rou 18 3 Y6 Ranch Road 5-7 From Its intersection with NM 78 south - -Mot.l!tain Road 5.3853 1.3113 21 3 Kar11:hniiiRoad 5-8 From Ha inlersedion with Y6 Ranch Road, west NM 78 0,4418 0.4411 21 3 Johnson Ranch Road 5-9 From 11a Intersection with Y6 Ranch Rd 90Uth Resident# 319 3.1869 3.1M t 21 3 Goats Pass Road 5-10 From ils Intersection with NM 78 north Gate D 2.10 mies !MIil 1.&986 ,... 22 3 Goats Pass Corrals Road 5-11 From 11a Intersection with Goats Pass Rd north Old Corrals a .27 miles 0.2698 Cl.2ltl 18 3 afu■nvMolnainRoad 5-12 From Its intersection with NM 78 south Forost o.<Wd...., Rn #1368 15.1707 11.1707 25 3 .,..,Road 5-13 From Its Intersection wilh Rn~ Mt Rd west c~-.RHldenl#47 0.4263 0.Ala 18 3 Johnson Bui Farm Road 5-15 From It& intersection with - •-Mt Rd, west M!Rd •~• 0.1781 0.1711 18 3 Tavtor Ranch Road 5-16 From Its Intersection with eru- Mt Rd, east R■liclent # 227 0,918◄ 0.t1M 18 3 Radar Station Road 5-17 From ils Intersection with BrushY Mt Rd east R-Statlon 3.3413 3.3413 22 3 Hantenc;..- 5-18 From ils Intersection with NM 78 north c~u-. resident# 365 3.6807 3.AOT 18 3 Bitter Creek Road 5-19 From its intersection with ~ 751 in Arizona] Rotkllnt # 1367 3.6468 , .... 20 3 Summit Peak Road 5-20 From It& lnteraedlon with Bitter Ck Rd, 90Uth C-Road 3,6139 UUt 20 3 Car1lsle Road 5-21 From 11s intersection with"""' 75 3.1mts north Relidont # 1823 13.4979 13.4t7t 20 3 GO!"'""" Im.,..,. Mine Rd 5-22 From its intersection with Ca1ille Road, east Gate before Resident # 860 1.3504 UI04 20 3 

-



. 

. _r--~· ~ .... - -Access Road 6-1 From Ill lnteisection wllh nwv 90 east R~Road 8.7008 , .1- 20 3 CUlum Drive 6-2 Fromh1 inleisection ~ 90 eas1 Gate _Ii .69 miles 0.6943 0,1143 20 2 Armijo Road 6-3 From 111 lntlfMCtion with Cutk.m Drive, 1outh Coffey Circle 1souffl side! 1.6312 US12 15 2 ~-- From hi lnCIIMCtion with Culk.m Drive north Hwy90 I north side) 0.-Coffey Circle ~ From h• lntll'ledlon with Armfio Rd, ust CIA de Sac .JI 0.25 ml 0.2475 0.JA71 21 2 Whileweter Road 6-5 From III lnleisection wilh nWY 90 IOUffl R...,.Road 19.0876 11.0171 20 3 Frost Rd 6-6 From 111 lntlfMCtion with Whilewater Rd l0Ulh COITIII U 9.98 milel 9.9800 ··- 20 3 Bertha Moote Road 6-7 From lt1 lnleisection with Whitewater Rd l0Ulh Resident t 1376 3.6895 ,.. ... 20 3 ~-.-Road 6-6 From Ill lntl!HCtion \Mlh_ ,wy 90so1Ah Last G-<lrd before 1-10 31.6000 S1.- 22 3 Jonnie McDonald Road 6-9 From hi Intersection wtlll --- -Road 5.8456 I.NII 22 3 Prevost Road 6-10 From Ill Intersection with - . south 3rd ••UJV cro,~ 2.3000 2.S.O 22 3 ACCESS Road to ~ 6-11 From hi lnlersection wtlll --- G-Road 9.1250 t .12IO 22 3 
lncludn Y lnl~ wllfl ..,_ ROid 0.-Jone, Ranch Road 6-12 From hi Intersection with-. north Gai. a 2.60 mies 2.7613 2.711S 22 3 G.....,Road 6-13 From its lntwsedion with_,_ north L1.1111 GIJ: Une Geo Mkr 1928 12.1726 12.172t 22 3 ~Road 6-14 From Its lntwsedion wllh ,,__ south -Road 0.9727 0.97%7 22 3 ~ ~ s Ranch Road 6-15 From Its intersection wllll Interstate 10. south Reticlent # 715 7.1415 7.1411 20 3 Moore Ranch Road 6-18 From hi Intersection with Interstate 10. IOUffl Resident 1360 3.5591 Ult1 20 3 Sooth Weis Road 6-17 FromltslntllSeClionwith nwv 146 west n-9 6.3911 Ut11 20 3 Llttle Hatehet Mountain Rd 6-18 From Its Intersection with Hwy 9. IOUffl Gate - H._.., c~ Une 15.8500 11..- 18 3 1st Street 6-19 From Its Intersection with ~ 9 l0Ulh Before Resident I 34 0 .. 2890 O.JltO 20 3 2nd Street 6-20 From Its Intersection with nwv 9 south Avenue B 0.2686 o.2•• 20 3 3rd Street 6-21 From Its Intersection with= 9. l0Ulh Avenuec 0.2189 0.2111 20 3 4111Street 6-22 From hs Intersection with.,... 9, south Avenue C 0.2101 0.2101 20 3 5Ch Street 6-23 From hi lnlersection with Hwy 9. south AvenueC 0.2101 0.2101 20 3 AYIIIUeA 6-24 From Its lntl<HCtion with~ 81 west EOR__a .55 mies 0.5333 O.l»S 20 3 A-8 6-25 From Ill Intersection with.,... 81 west 1st Street 0.5072 O.I072 20 3 Avenuec 6-26 From hi lntlfHCtion with 5th ser..t west 3rd Street 0.1768 0.1711 20 3 """'"'., P- Road 6-27 From hi intersection wllh n - 9 l0Ulh - 4.5 mi ,........,p.,.. 2.8179 2.1171 18 3 M~Lane 6-28 From Its lntlfHCtion with Cutk.m Orive north CIA de Sac 11 . ....a ml 0.4332 0.4»2 16 2 Otis Lane 6-29 From hs Intersection with Michele Line, - CIA de Sac _g_ .160 mi 0.1842 0.1142 16 2 M.,,.,.._ .. , Lane 6-30 From Its intersection wt111 Arm~ Road. east K/i11Jne lane clA de UC 0.2974 0.2974 15 2 Ktiatinii Lane 8-31 From hs Intersection with Arm__110 Road. eut M--;,e L-c:IA de UC 0.4803 o.-, 16 2 

TIIIII----■ ...., .... ...... MU14I 

TOCll ..... (Dlltrlcta1-4): ....... 0.0000 0.0000 ....... 
I 

2025 TOTAL MILEAGE: &85.663 

8 

-


